

Order NO. 15

Dated 06.07.2022

Sole accused Rajiv Chhetri on Court bail is present by filing hazira. His Ld. Lawyer is also present.

Ld. Special PP is present with three C.S.W .Nos. 5,6 & 7 and they were examined , cross- examined and discharged as P.W.4,5 & 6 respectively .NO other witness is present .

Hence the casze is adjourned .

To **09.07.2024** for appearance of the accused and prosecution's evidence.

Accused as before.

D/c by me.

SD/-

.....
Spl Judge POCSO, Ksg.